LWkona

MBOY "COLL" c. AyToBo

1-4 knacc

|ora./xopn.|

AeHb

25 HosbpA

npuem nuwmn

pasgen

Ne peu,.

HamnmeHoBaHue
6n0aa

Bbixoga, r.

LleHa

KanopuiiHocTb

benku

Hupbl

Yrnesopabl

3aBTpak

rop.6aton0

Masco TyweHoe

60/50

59.44

407.5

26.46

29.37

9.24

peyka

150

13.65

150

4.2

1.6

294

xneb

25

2.71

58.5

1.9

0.15

10.35

roOp.HaMNUTOK.

Yan

200

4.2

22.3

0.1

0

5.6

3aKYyCKa

3aBTpakK 2

dpPYKTHI

Obep,

3aKYyCKa

1 6nopo

2 6nopo

rapHup

CNagKoH

xneb ben.

xneb yepH.

rop.HanUTOK.
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